RISULTATI dello scritto di Lingua e traduzione spagnola 3

dell’8/6/2020

MATRICOLA
655000258 AMMESSO/A
656001847 AMMESSO/A
1000000595 AMMESSO/A
T35001268  AMMESSO/A
T35001421 AMMESSO/A
T35001451 AMMESSO/A
T35001564  AMMESSO/A
T35001572  AMMESSO/A
T35001585  AMMESSO/A
T35001620 A AMMESSO/A
T35001623  AMMESSO/A
T35001642  AMMESSO/A
T35001671 AMMESSO/A
T35001673  AMMESSO/A
T35001685  AMMESSO/A
T35001706 = AMMESSO/A
T35001712  AMMESSO/A
T35001723  AMMESSO/A
T35001767  AMMESSO/A
T35001768  AMMESSO/A
T35001772  AMMESSO/A
T35001774  AMMESSO/A
T35001822  AMMESSO/A
T35001829  AMMESSO/A
T35001845  AMMESSO/A
T35001853  AMMESSO/A
Y58000286  AMMESSO/A
Y58000451  AMMESSO/A
Y58000515  AMMESSO/A
Y58000548  AMMESSO/A



Y58000561
Y58000656
Y58000701
Y58000702
Y58000725
Y58000794
Y58000804
Y58000819
Y58000828
Y58000830
Y58000874
Y58000904
Y58000905
Y58000918
Y58000920
Y58000926
Y58000952
Y58000972
Y58000978
Y58000992
Y58000995
Y58001000
Y58001003
Y58001007
Y58001018
Y58001021
Y58001028
Y58001036
Y58001042
Y58001052
Y58001054
Y58001055
Y58001059
Y58001063
Y58001067
Y58001071

AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A



Y58001074
Y58001087
Y58001102
Y58001103
Y58001108
Y58001113
Y58001133
Y58001144
Y58001149
Y58001150
Y58001154
Y58001156
Y58001157
Y58001159
Y58001172
Y58001182
Y58001188
Y58001195
Y58001206
Y58001209
Y58001214
Y58001220
Y58001222
Y58001260
Y58001494

AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A
AMMESSO/A



